
EASTER
- B r u n c h  B u f f e t -

Chef Carved
Salt Encrusted Prime Rib

Smoked Stone Ground Mustard & Honey Ham

Breakfast & Lunch Items
Sausage

Bacon

Scrambled Eggs

French Toast

Hash Brown Casserole

Mashed Potatoes

Salads
Apple Snickers

Salad

Displays
Shrimp Cocktail

Deviled Eggs

Fresh Fruit Array

Ham & Asparagus Roll-Ups

Desserts
Strawberry Cake

Assorted Mousse

Assorted Cheesecake

Carrot Cake

BBQ Meatballs

Glazed Carrots

Macaroni & Cheese

Green Salad
Bar

Chili Cheese Frito
Salad

Adults $47.95Adults $47.95 Seniors $43.95Seniors $43.95 Child 6-12 $16.95Child 6-12 $16.95


